Seniori
Competition

ISSF Prone
Firing point: 15
Bo?an, Milan #2

Start No: 30

02.09.2023 11:10

AVZO Hostou?

Result:
Series:
Counter:
Inner ten:
Furthest:
Best divider:
Shot position:
Dispersion:

571.4 (544)
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2878 (33.), 2357 (6.), 2330 (8.)

102.0 (52.), 114.0 (24.), 164.1 (53.)
0.92 mm left, 1.71 mm top

9.15, horizontal: 10.65, vertical: 7.34

Series 1: 91.5 (88)

10.7" 9.5 8.7~
8.0+ 10.0 % 8.0~
Best divider:  228.0 (1.), 747.0 (7.), 934.4 (4.)
Shot position:  5.96 mm right, 1.29 mm bottom
Dispersion: 10.84, horizontal: 13.83, vertical: 6.62

Series 2: 96.6 (91)

9.7 9.2~ 9.7
10.4" «+ 10.0 - 9.5%
Best divider:  415.0 (16.), 786.1 (17.), 815.0 (20.)
Shot position: 1.89 mm left, 5.65 mm top
Dispersion: 6.82, horizontal: 7.57, vertical: 5.98

Series 3: 101.2 (96)

8.9+ 10.1 7 9.9
10.7* 7 10.2 % 10.4" «
Best divider:  114.0 (24.), 227.7 (26.), 368.3 (25.)
Shot position: 2.23 mm left, 0.64 mm bottom
Dispersion: 5.64, horizontal: 6.23, vertical: 4.98

Series 4: 90.0 (86)

10.0 ¥ 9.2+« 7.4~

10.6* « 8.8+« 8.2+
Best divider:  254.9 (36.), 742.0 (31.), 976.3 (35.)
Shot position:  6.81 mm left, 1.52 mm bottom
Dispersion: 11.77, horizontal: 14.36, vertical: 8.42

Series 5: 95.4 (92)

9.8 7 9.6 \ 9.0«
10.0™ 9.2~ 9.3~
Best divider:  599.8 (50.), 756.3 (46.), 864.6 (44.)
Shot position: 1.10 mm left, 3.82 mm top
Dispersion: 8.20, horizontal: 8.70, vertical: 7.67

Series 6: 96.7 (91)

8.3+ 10.8* « 10.7* ¥
9.6 1 8.8 7 10.6* X
Best divider:  102.0 (52.), 164.1 (53.), 247.9 (58.)

0.55 mm right, 4.24 mm top
8.36, horizontal: 8.83, vertical: 7.86

Shot position:
Dispersion:

9.8
8.7~

957
997

10.8* X

9.6 ¥

9.3«
8.1\

9.91%
9.0%

9.4 \
9.6 7

9.0
9.1~

8.8 %
9.91*

10.5* 4
10.1 ¥

9.7 %
8.7~

941
10.2+

9.11%
9.8 7




